Profec 2/3
Schlauchverschraubung
Messing 1 1/2" x 38 mm
Uberwurfmutter IG x
Schlauchtiille Typ
Flachdichtend (0423315)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Max. Temp.

Maf3

Max. Temperatur

Flachdichtend

Messing

Uberwurfmutter IG x Schlauchtiille

120°C

11/2"x38 mm

120°C

ABMESSUNGEN

L

Lb

@Di-1

@Do-2

F-1

P-1

55 mm

65 mm

11/2"

38 mm

17 mm

40 mm

355 mm

4

40 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme




@Di-1
@Do-2
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